- The swimmers {inished in
following order:

Place Name

Ray Carmassi

Eric Borgensxon.
Mel Scinirino

Clifford Quist
Leonard (‘lelurd!
Joe Brunvo

Terry Creighion
Wayne Alexander
Pate 8alvato
Gug Gelardi
Georue Weiss
Dominic Delucehl
Al Liva

‘Ted Monell

Jith Marzincind
Frank Adams
Eliner Hubacher
Paul Bilvestor
Yiob Borgeson
Don Baggianl .
Fred Helms -
Billl Mahood
Remo Toochint
Hecltor Stevens
Roudld Demaris
Pete Taranting

« Bill Lata

Joo Paull

. ' / '

| Time

26:.36
32:23
32:2%
33:30
33:51

3343

35:52
33:81
J4:.18
36:18
36:31

38:06

the

324y

J8:05
JR:10

- 38.20

41:21
45%:38
41:32
42:12
42:83
44:14
A4:17
47:45
47 .45

54:20

30:08

6700



